ONLINE

Round 14
Date : 18 NOVEMBRE 2021
Track : NURBURGRING
Session : QUALIFY
Ran Car
K Car model num Team
ber
1 Mercedes AMG GT3 2020 87 Fabio Bini
Aston Martin AMR V8 .
2 Vantage GT3 2019 59 Stefano Caspani
3 Mercedes AMG GT3 2020 93 Riccardo Paggi
Aston Martin AMR V8 :
4 Vantsge GT3 2019 27 Francesco Ceredi
5 Lexus RCF GT3 2016 265 Stefano Dinardo
6  Bentley Continental GT32018 1 Nicolo Lora
7 Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020 777 Tommaso Algati
8  MecLaren 720s GT3 2019 81 Tiziano Aquilini
9 Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020 3 Fabio Casu
Aston Martin AMR V8 : :
10 Vontage GT3 2019 15 Federico Martino
11 Porsche 991 Tl GT3 R 16 Davide Bertoletti
Aston Martin AMR V8 . .
12 Vantage GT3 2019 23 Luca Prinzi
Aston Martin AMR V8
13 Vantage GT3 2019 33 Nelson Abrunhosa
14  McLaren 720s GT3 2019 95 Salvo Amata
15 Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020 7 Marco Sotgia
16 McLaren 720s GT3 2019 10 Mattia Pegorin
17 Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020 333 Mauro Carotta
Aston Martin AMR V8 : : :
18 Vontage GT3 2019 727 Michele Gallinelli
Aston Martin AMR V8 : .
19 Vontage GT3 2019 77 Mirko Acquati
Aston Martin AMR V8 .
20 Uontage GT3 2019 12 Fabio Zanellato
21 Bentley Continental GT32018 211 Davide Vento
Aston Martin AMR V8 . .
22 \antage GT3 2019 66 Federico Andreozzi
23 McLaren 720s GT3 2019 57 Manuel Francese
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SERIES

Best lap

01:53:496
01:53:778
01:53:853
01:53:904
01:54:051
01:54:060
01:54:108
01:54:126
01:54:132
01:54:261
01:54:297
01:54:309
01:54:381
01:54:384
01:54:645
01:54:654
01:54:741
01:54:756
01:54:813
01:54:858
01:54:891
01:54:909

01:54:936

Gap to first

00:00:000
00:00:282
00:00:357
00:00:408
00:00:555
00:00:564
00:00:612
00:00:630
00:00:636
00:00:765
00:00:801
00:00:813
00:00:885
00:00:888
00:01:149
00:01:158
00:01:245
00:01:260
00:01:317
00:01:362
00:01:395
00:01:413

00:01:440



Ran

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Car model

Lexus RC F GT3 2016

McLaren 720s GT3 2019

Mercedes AMG GT3 2020

Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020

Mercedes AMG GT3 2020

Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020

Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019

Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019

Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020

Lexus RC F GT3 2016

McLaren 720s GT3 2019

BMW M6 GT3 2017
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Car
num
ber

74

67

26

99

54

65

82

46

41

50

97

Team

Patrizio Gemello
Mauro Di Francesco
Stefano Di Febo
Luca Monni
Giuseppe Aiello
Giovanni Pelliccioni
Giuseppe Zampieri
Marco Bordin

Luca Savoldi
Gaspare Pollicino
Massimiliano Marchioro

Paolo Cisco

Best lap

01:55:335
01:55:419
01:55:500
01:55:599
01:55:725
01:55:770
01:56:259
01:56:322
01:56:415
01:56:520
01:56:577

01:57:051

Gap to first

00:01:839
00:01:923
00:02:004
00:02:103
00:02:229
00:02:274
00:02:763
00:02:826
00:02:919
00:03:024
00:03:081

00:03:555



Session

Rank

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
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: RACE

Car model
Mercedes AMG GT3 2020
Mercedes AMG GT3 2020
Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020

Lexus RC F GT3 2016

Bentley Continental GT3
2018

Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019

Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019

McLaren 720s GT3 2019

Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020

Porsche 991 1T GT3 R

Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019

Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019

Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019

Bentley Continental GT3
2018

McLaren 720s GT3 2019

Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019

McLaren 720s GT3 2019

Mercedes AMG GT3 2020

Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019

Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020
Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020

Lexus RC F GT3 2016

Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019

McLaren 720s GT3 2019
Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020
Mercedes AMG GT3 2020
Lexus RC F GT3 2016
McLaren 720s GT3 2019
McLaren 720s GT3 2019

BMW M6 GT3 2017

Car
number

87

93

771

265

1

59

23

81

66

54

74

65

41

57

50

97

Team

Fabio Bini
Riccardo Paggi
Tommaso Algati
Stefano Dinardo
Nicolo Lora
Stefano Caspani
Luca Prinzi

Tiziano Aquilini

Fabio Casu

Davide Bertoletti
Fabio Zanellato
Mirko Acquati
Federico Martino
Davide Vento
Mattia Pegorin
Michele Gallinelli
Salvo Amata
Giuseppe Aiello
Federico Andreozzi
Marco Sotgia
Giovanni Pelliccioni
Patrizio Gemello
Giuseppe Zampieri
Mauro Di Francesco
Luca Savoldi
Stefano Di Febo
Gaspare Pollicino
Manuel Francese
Massimiliano Marchioro

Paolo Cisco

Laps

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

Total Time

01h:01:43:365

01h:01:55:866

01h:02:02:644

01h:02:06:069

01h:02:18:629

01h:02:18:920

01h:02:19:835

01h:02:23:967

01h:02:24:512

01h:02:24:844

01h:02:33:421

01h:02:37:717

01h:02:38:202

01h:02:52:395

01h:02:57:318

01h:03:14:470

01h:03:14:743

01h:03:15:403

01h:03:17:544

01h:03:29:378

01h:03:34:593

01h:01:50:038

01h:01:57:309

01h:02:48:097

01h:02:48:889

01h:02:50:107

01h:02:53:168

01h:02:56:661

01h:03:17:683

24:22:283

Gap to first
00:00:000
00:12:501
00:19:279
00:22:704
00:35:264

00:35:555

00:36:470

00:40:602

00:41:147
00:41:479
00:50:056
00:54:352
00:54:837
01:09:030
01:13:953
01:31:105
01:31:378
01:32:038
01:34:179
01:46:013
01:51:228
1 lap(s)
1 lap(s)
1 lap(s)
1 lap(s)
1 lap(s)
1 lap(s)
1 lap(s)

1 lap(s)

20 lap(s)

Best lap

01:54:723
01:54:726
01:55:044
01:55:344
01:55:551

01:55:119

01:55:272

01:55:410

01:55:605
01:55:815
01:55:626
01:55:749
01:55:869
01:55:944
01:55:593
01:56:484
01:55:818
01:56:691
01:56:061
01:55:947
01:56:511
01:57:771
01:57:444
01:57:216
01:58:206
01:57:330
01:58:428
01:55:965
01:57:849

01:56:697



Rank

31

32

33

34

35

Car model

Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019

Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020

Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020

Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019

Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019
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Car
number

27

99

333

33

82

Team
Francesco Ceredi
Luca Monni
Mauro Carotta

Nelson Abrunhosa

Marco Bordin

Laps

11

Total Time

24:21:490

19:16:508

17:30:426

13:07:788

12:58:046

Gap to first
21 lap(s)
23 lap(s)
24 lap(s)
26 lap(s)

26 lap(s)

Best lap

01:55:359
01:57:690
01:56:442

01:56:847

01:57:855



